Zimska liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 26.10. - 10.11.2019

Event 1 Men, 50m Freestyle 11 years and older
26.10.2019 - 8:30 Startlist
Limit Muskarci 13-14 god. 13 - 14: 32.16 / Limit Muskarci 15-18 god. 15 - 18: 28.74
YB
Heat 1 of 40
1 SKENDEROVIC, Marko 08  Srpski plivacki klub NT
2 DRAGOVIC, Vuk 08  Srpski plivacki klub NT
3 STANKOVIC, Filip 08  Srpski plivacki klub NT
4 CIRIC, Viktor 08 PK"BPK"Bgd NT
5 MARKOVIC, Tadija 08 PK"BPK"Bgd NT
6 RAILIC, Boris 08 PK"BPK"Bgd NT
Heat 2 of 40
1 TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka 08 Vracar NT
2 DJURASKOVIC, Arso 08 Usce NT
3 RADONJIC, Nikola 08 CrvenaZvezda 56.82
4 CUSIC, Dusan 08 Swim way NT
5 KOJIC, Andrej 08 Barakuda NT
6 DAVIDOVIC, Dimitrije 08  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT
Heat 3 of 40
1 KACANSKI, Petar 08  Klub vodenih sportova Mornar 46.86
2 SARIC, Andrija 08 Sk Tent 44,52
3 PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 40.71
4 SOBIC, Pavle 08  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 41.52
5 MAKSIMOVIC, Ognjen 08 Barakuda 46.78
6 VUKAS, Veljko 08  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 52.22
Heat 4 of 40
1 MLADENOVIC, Marko 08 11. APRIL Beograd 40.17
2 DJORDJEVIC, Janko 08 SkTent 40.02
3 JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 CrvenaZvezda 39.72
4 ATANACKOVIC, Uros 08 Usce 39.79
5 TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Usce 40.02
6 LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. APRIL Beograd 40.65
Heat 5 of 40
1 NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 CrvenaZvezda 39.36
2 SARCEVIC, Uros 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 38.37
3 DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 Usce 36.93
4 GOLUB, Danilo 08 Vracar 37.90
5 SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 CrvenaZvezda 39.18
6 TODOROVIC, Dimitrije 08 Vracar 39.70
Heat 6 of 40
1 OSTOJIC, Filip 08 Barakuda 36.05
2 MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 35.39
3 PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. APRIL Beograd 35.10
4 BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 11. APRIL Beograd 35.24
5 AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 08 PK Obilic 35.87
6 SMILJANIC, Boris 08 PK Obilic 36.57
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Zimska liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 26.10. - 10.11.2019

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle

Heat 7 of 40

1 MILICIC, Petar

2 NIKOLIC, Danilo

3 MAKSIC, Nemanja
4 VELJKOV, Kosta

5 VUKELIC, Veljko

6 IVANKOVIC, Djordje

Heat 8 of 40

1 STEVANOVIC, Mateja
2 MILIKOVIC, Petar

3 BECLIJA, Dusan

4 SLAVUJEVIC, Marko

5 STANISAVLJIEVIC, Filip

Heat 9 of 40

1 NINKOVIC, Filip

2 SLAVUJEVIC, Djordje
3 VUKSANOVIC, Pavle
4 MLADENOVIC, Milan
5 PETROVIC, Djordje
6 VUKAS, Dusan

Heat 10 of 40

1 VUKICEVIC, Kosta

2 STANKOVIC, Viktor

3 KOVACKI, Nemanja

4 PRELIC, Ivan

5 MILLUTINOVIC, Vukasin
6 JERINIC, Andrija

Heat 11 of 40

1 BOSKIC, Mateja

2 SIMIC, Marko

3 NIKOLIC, Vanja

4 RAJKOVIC, Dusan

5 MLADENOVIC, Nemanja
6 ARSENIJEVIC, Andrija

Heat 12 of 40

1 RAUSH, Dragan

2 MIRKOVIC, Filip

3 PAVLOVIC, Milan

4 CIRIC, Tadija

5 BANJALIC, Ivan

6 STOJILIKOVIC, Luka

Heat 13 of 40

1 MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja
2 LALIC, Nikola

3 STULIC, Uros

4 JOSIC, Filip

5 MILUTINOVIC, Uros

6 STANKOVIC, Anton

08 Usce

08 Barakuda

08 PK Obilic

08 Usce

08 11. APRIL Beograd
08 PK Obilic

07  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
07 Swim way

07 Swim way

07 CrvenaZvezda

07  Srpski plivacki klub

07 PK Obilic

07 CrvenaZvezda

07  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
07 PK"BPK"Bgd

07  Srpski plivacki klub

07 Usce

07 Usce

07 Usce

07 11. APRIL Beograd
07 Sk Tent

07 CrvenaZvezda
07 Barakuda

07 Crvena Zvezda

07 Tek

07  Klub vodenih sportova Mornar
07  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
07 11. APRIL Beograd

07 Barakuda

07  Vracar

07 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd
07 11. APRIL Beograd

07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
07 Barakuda

07 11. APRIL Beograd

07 Barakuda
07 Barakuda
07 11. APRIL Beograd
07 11. APRIL Beograd
07 Barakuda
07 11. APRIL Beograd

555545

555555

41.20
39.96
38.13
38.31
40.02
41.23

37.23
36.94
36.82
36.92
37.06
37.39

36.08
35.92
35.64
35.64
35.97
36.76
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Zimska liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 26.10. - 10.11.2019

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle

Heat 14 of 40

1 DENISQV, Filip

2 BJELOBRK, Andrija
3 TRIPKOVIC, Rastko
4 JACIMOVIC, Relja
5 SMILJANIC, Marko
6 MACUKAT, Relja

Heat 15 of 40

1 DELIC, Andrej

2 NIKOLIC, Aleksandar
3 JOVANOVIC, Luka
4 STOJANOVIC, Jakov
5 MIRKOVIC, Aleksa
6 PEROVIC, Aleksa

07
07
07
07
07
07

07
07
07
07
07
07

Heat 16 of 40, scheduled in session 2 at 10:30

1 JANJIC, Dimitrije

2 DJORDJEVIC, Jovan

3 CVJETKOVIC, Nikola
4 ANTIC, Veselin

5 DRAGOJLOVIC, Slavko

05
06
06
06
06

Heat 17 of 40, scheduled in session 2 at 10:30

1 MITROVIC, Luka

2 BOSKOVIC, Vladimir

3 MILIVOJEVIC, Stefan

4 PAUNOVIC, Aleksandar
5 DIMITRIJEVIC, Vuk

6 JAKOVLJEVIC, Filip

06
06
06
05
06
06

Heat 18 of 40, scheduled in session 2 at 10:30

1 RASIC, Justin

2 ALEKSQV, Aleksa
3 SESUM, Marko

4 ZELJIC, Ognjen

5 SICOVIC, Jovan

6 IVANOVSKI, Sergej

05
05
06
05
06
06

Heat 19 of 40, scheduled in session 2 at 10:30

1 JOVANOVIC, Andrija
2 KOJIC, Ognjen

3 JOVANOVIC, Mihajlo
4 CICIC, Vuk

5 MIOKOVIC, Marko

6 ZECEVIC, Petar

06
06
06
06
05
05

Heat 20 of 40, scheduled in session 2 at 10:30

1 TRAJKOVIC, Djordje

2 DIMITRIJEVIC, lvan

3 MLADENOVIC, Mateja
4 JEROVIC, Uros

5 SREJIC, Vuk

6 MILOSAVLJIEVIC, Luka

05
06
06
06
05
06

Usce

11. APRIL Beograd
Vracar

Tek

Bonatti

11. APRIL Beograd

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
11. APRIL Beograd
11. APRIL Beograd
11. APRIL Beograd
P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

Sigma

PK "BPK" Bgd
Srpski plivacki klub
Panta Rei

Srpski plivacki klub

Panta Rei

Srpski plivacki klub

Srpski plivacki klub

Tek

Klub vodenih sportova Mornar
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

Srpski plivacki klub
Swim way

Swim way
Barakuda

Crvena Zvezda
Srpski plivacki klub

Sigma

Usce

Srpski plivacki klub
Sigma

Srpski plivacki klub
Tri Delfina

Tri Delfina

Barakuda

Sk Tent

Srpski plivacki klub

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Srpski plivacki klub

35.47
34.20
33.71
33.93
35.28
35.62
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Zimska liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 26.10. - 10.11.2019

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle

Heat 21 of 40, scheduled in session 2 at 10:30

KOTUR, Nikola
KARADZIC, Milutin
KOPANJA, Andrija

SIMIC, Andrej
SPASENOVIC, llija
STAMENKOVIC, Nemanja

OO, WN P

05
05
06
06
06
06

Heat 22 of 40, scheduled in session 2 at 10:30

BOSKOVIC, Luka
SIMONOVIC, Bodin
POPOQVIC ST., Petar
DJURISIC, Relja
STUBLINCEVIC, Predrag
ILIC, Nikola

OO~ WNPRE

06
06
06
06
05
05

Heat 23 of 40, scheduled in session 2 at 10:30

COLIC, Ognjen
SUNDERIC, Pavle
PERIC, lvica
VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen
BUDJEN, Dusan
RAPAIC, Aleksa

OO0~ WNPE

05
05
06
05
06
06

Heat 24 of 40, scheduled in session 2 at 10:30

1 DAMNJANOVIC, Petar

2 RADOVANOVIC, Sava
3 KRGA, Denis

4 KOVACEVIC, Konstantin
5 CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar

6 ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen

06
06
06
06
05
05

Heat 25 of 40, scheduled in session 2 at 10:30

1 IVANOVIC, Aleksa
2 MILCIC, Stefan

3 CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan
4 SUKA, Pavle

5 MIHAILOVIC, David

6 VEZENKOSKI, Damjan

05
05
06
06
05
06

Heat 26 of 40, scheduled in session 2 at 10:30

MILICKQOVIC, Vasilije
SAVIC, Mihajlo
MILOSEVIC, Marko
KOSUTIC, Dusan
ARSENOQVIC, Nikola
DJUKIC, Viktor

OO WNPE

05
06
05
05
05
06

Heat 27 of 40, scheduled in session 2 at 10:30

1 MARKOVIC, Andrej
BIJELE, Luka
POPOVIC, Petar
MITROVIC, Dragoslav
DJUKIC, Luka
GLUSAC, Nikola

OOk, WN

05
05
06
05
05
05

Vracar

Sk Tent

11. APRIL Beograd

PK Obilic

Barakuda

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

Novi Beograd 011

Bonatti

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Sk Tent

Klub vodenih sportova Mornar

Barakuda

PK "BPK" Bgd

Vracar

Vracar

Plivacki klub ,, TAURUNUM,, Zem
PK "BPK" Bgd

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

PK Obilic

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
11. APRIL Beograd

Vracar

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

Tek

Klub vodenih sportova Mornar

PK "BPK" Bgd

Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Vracar

PK Obilic

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Barakuda

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

PK "BPK" Bgd

Novi Beograd 011

11. APRIL Beograd

37.31
35.17
34.46
34.54
36.96
37.92

33.87
33.40
32.73
33.30
33.81
34.27

32.57
32.21
32.16
32.16
32.39
32.58

31.86
31.09
30.73
30.96
31.70
32.15

30.51
30.07
30.00
30.02
30.23
30.59

29.89
29.60
29.26
29.33
29.83
29.93

28.52
28.04
27.63
27.72
28.15
28.73
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Zimska liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 26.10. - 10.11.2019

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle

Heat 28 of 40, scheduled in session 2 at 10:30

2 VELICKOVSKI, Ilvan 02
3 GRUJCIC, Nikola 04
4 DJURASKOVIC, Aleksa 03
5 MARISAVLJEVIC, Dusan 94

Heat 29 of 40, scheduled in session 2 at 10:30

2 HATIC, Ivan 02
3 PETROVIC, Mihael 03
4 DJORDJEVIC, Pavle 01
5 SECKOVIC, Bojan 02

Heat 30 of 40, scheduled in session 2 at 10:30

1 NEDELJKOVIC, Aleksa 02
2 MICIC, Luka 02
3 VOJVODIC, Miljan 03
4 KOVACEVIC, Marko 03
5 SAVIC, Darko 04
6 NIKOLOVSKI, Milan 04

Heat 31 of 40, scheduled in session 2 at 10:30

1 MIHAILOVIC, Dimitrije
2 TASEVSKI, Nemanja
3 PETRESKI, Aleksa

4 ARTIKO, Aleksa

5 KALJEVIC, Nikola

6 PEREZIC, Andrej

RREREIKES

Heat 32 of 40, scheduled in session 2 at 10:30

1 SEDLAREVIC, Petar 02
2 KARADZIC, Vukasin 02
3 KOVACEVIC, Nikola 04
4 SAVKIC, Filip 03
5 DRAGICEVIC, Miodrag 03
6 MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04

Heat 33 of 40, scheduled in session 2 at 10:30

1 LECIC, Stefan 04
2 JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04
01
04

3 BRANKOVIC, Filip

4 MASIC, Aleksa

5 POTKONJAK, Nikola 03
6 DJOKIC, Lazar 01

Heat 34 of 40, scheduled in session 2 at 10:30

1 ARSENIJEVIC, Milan
2 FUMIC, Ognjen

3 BOGDANOVIC, Igor
4 POPOVIC, Rastko

5 STOJANOVIC, Marko
6 CVIJAN, Aleksa

BRERRA

PK Obilic

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Usce

Crvena Zvezda

Sigma

Tri Delfina

Tri Delfina
Crvena Zvezda

PK "BPK" Bgd

Tri Delfina

Tri Delfina

Srpski plivacki klub
Panta Rei

Tri Delfina

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub ,,TAURUNUM,, Zem

11. APRIL Beograd
Novi Beograd 011
Usce

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Sk Tent

Barakuda

Tek

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

Novi Beograd 011
11. APRIL Beograd
Vracar

11. APRIL Beograd
Vracar

Crvena Zvezda

11. APRIL Beograd

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Usce

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Barakuda

5555

5555

555555

29.96
29.70
29.29
29.54
29.74
33.39

28.98
28.84
28.74
28.78
28.98
2911

28.61
28.39
28.13
28.31
28.50
28.70
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Zimska liga Beograda 2019
Beograd, 26.10. - 10.11.2019

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle

Heat 35 of 40, scheduled in session 2 at 10:30

BARALIC, Vuk
KLADAR, Mateja
RODIC N., Marko
BJELJAC, Mihajlo
MARICIC, Jovan
ILIC, Mihailo

OO, WN P

02
04
04
02

01
03

Heat 36 of 40, scheduled in session 2 at 10:30

ILIJIC, Konstantin
PANTELIC, Nikola
CIRKOVIC, Ognjen
POPOVIC, Filip
KATIC, Dusan
GOLUBOVIC, Andrej

OO~ WNPRE

03

02
04
04
03
04

Heat 37 of 40, scheduled in session 2 at 10:30

SIMSIC, Novak
BOSKOVIC, Lazar
DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje
CVETKOVIC, llija
IVANISEVIC, Zoran
STOJMENOVIC, Vuk

OO0~ WNPE

02
03

02
01
04
04

Heat 38 of 40, scheduled in session 2 at 10:30

MURATI, Damir
MARKOVIC, Ognjen
SLJUKIC, Lazar
VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa
PANTIC, Matija
RASKOVIC, Strahinja

OO0~ WN PR

03
03
02
02
04
03

Heat 39 of 40, scheduled in session 2 at 10:30

MARTINOVIC, Ivan
SPAIC, Nikola
DOBRIC, Aleksa
KISIC, Aleksa
BANJANIN, Marko
DJURICIC, Nenad

OO WN -

01
02
01

02
04
04

Heat 40 of 40, scheduled in session 2 at 10:30

1 VUKOTIC, Luka

2 JOVICIC, Stefan

3 KRTINIC, Marko

4 DMITROVIC, Luka

5 BOJICIC, Jovan

6 MILOVANOVIC, Nikola

00
00
00
99
97
99

Novi Beograd 011

Novi Beograd 011

11. APRIL Beograd

PK "BPK" Bgd

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

Vracar

Sk Tent

11. APRIL Beograd

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Vracar

Novi Beograd 011

Novi Beograd 011

11. APRIL Beograd

Novi Beograd 011

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

Vracar

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
11. APRIL Beograd

Vracar

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

Vracar
Vracar
11. APRIL Beograd
11. APRIL Beograd
11. APRIL Beograd
Vracar

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Sk Tent

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Vracar

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

28.10
27.96
27.80
27.93
28.06
28.12

27.19
27.06
26.82
27.05
27.07
27.56

26.78
26.51
26.39
26.51
26.58
26.80

25.92
25.83
25.57
25.74
25.87
26.29

25.23
24.63
23.06
23.06
25.09
25.25

25.77
24.00
23.60
23.75
25.19
26.56
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